PRODUCTSHEET
CENTURIO L 1.5

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Article name

Material

Reversible

Inner radius (mm)
Cabinet size (mm)
Material thickness (mm)
Main bowl size (mm)

Color name

Depth (mm)

Versiedatum: 03-02-2026

P.O.Box 82 | 7460 AB Rijssen | The Netherlands | info@reginox.com | tel. +31548 53 56 35

CENTURIO L1-5
Stainless Steel (304)
No

80

600

0,9

360X420X180

N/A

180/130

490
420

35

180
—
.

Guaranty

Shape

Number of bowls
Outer radius (mm)
Diameter

Total size (mm)
Strainer (Search name)

Mounting method

e 00
Yl

REGINOX

gl CENTURIO 1.5 (L) KGOKG

Date: 21-03-2022

Tolerantie buitenmaat per zijde: +0.5mm
Toleranz Aussenmasse pro Seite: =0.5mm
Per side the outside tolerance measure: =0.5mm

N/A

Square

1,5

17

N/A
940%X440x180
N/A

Integrated,Semi-
Integrated

THE CROWN FOR
YOUR KITCHEN

qiRaa
8
:“’( :: )
g
150 8001

WWW.REGINOX.COM


https://www.reginox.co.uk/centurio-l-1-5
http://www.tcpdf.org

	CENTURIO L 1.5

