



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Article name	CENTURIO L 1-5	Guaranty	N/A
Material	Stainless Steel (304)	Shape	Square
Reversible	No	Number of bowls	1,5
Inner radius (mm)	80	Outer radius (mm)	17
Cabinet size (mm)	600	Diameter	N/A
Material thickness (mm)	0,9	Total size (mm)	940x440x180
Main bowl size (mm)	360x420x180	Strainer (Search name)	N/A
Color name	N/A	Mounting method	Integrated, Semi-Integrated
Depth (mm)	180/130		

Versiedatum: 03-02-2026



THE CROWN FOR
YOUR KITCHEN

